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Cocktails
Gin or Vodka Martini/ Negroni/ Old Fashioned

Golden Beetroot Sour
Cachaca, Black Lime, Golden Beetroot Syrup

Muse Paloma
Laphroigh, Grapefruit, Lime

Muse Kir Royal
William Saintot 1er Cru, Blanc de Noir, Tom’s Blackcurrant Syrup

Non-Alcoholic
Apple and Elderflower
Pomegranate and Ginger

Lime and Thyme

Lapsang & cherry

Beer
Peckham Pils, Brick Brewery
Peckham, London - 330ml
Disco Pils, 40 FT Brewery
Dalston, London - 330ml
4

Price

16

16

16

16

20

Salon 2013

Salon: the original blanc de blancs—captivating, uncompro-
mising, refined; a champagne as distinctive as its creator Aimé
Salon, the pioneer of a style for all time.

Defined by its singularity—one grape, one cru, one vintage—
Salon 2013 is only the 44th vintage to be made in over 120
years, making it as rare as it is legendary.

This wine opens with a fragrant bouquet of white flowers,
crushed shells, and a subtle hint of fresh ginger, leading to a
palate of generous baked pear, warm brioche, and almond.

Its creamy mousse and fine bubbles are complemented by a
laser-like acidity, leaving a lasting impression of chalky fresh-
ness and the signature salt and sea of Le Mesnil.

£ 250 By Glass

Please notify your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices listed are GBP, inclusive of
VAT and subject to a discretionary 15% service charge. Wines by the glass are all available in 125ml
measures, with the exception of sweet & fortified which are 75ml.
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NV

2019

2018

2004

2022

2020

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

By the Glass Champagne

1er Cru,William Saintot -Extra Brut
William Saintot

Louis Brochet, Millésime Extra Brut Rose’
Louis Brochet

Les Blancs Extra Brut
Jean Josselin

Dom Pérignon P2
Dom Pérignon

White

Kumeu Village Chardonnay
Mate’s Vineyard, Kumeu, New Zealand

Kupp Kabinett Ne 8
Peter Lauer , Mosel, Germany

Albamar
Bodegas Albamar, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain

Les 13 Lunes, Abymes
Domaine les 13 Lunes, Savoie, France

Campo alla Casa
Santini, Tuscany , Italy

Le Mie Origini
Alessandro Viola, Sicily, Italy

“34” Assyrtiko

Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini, Greece

Saumur “Brézé”
Domaine Guiberteau, Loire Valley, France

6

(Coravin)
(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

Price

20

27

32

75

;Du'cc

1

14

14

16

16

17

24

49

2023

2023

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2014

2018

Rose’

Nannettes
Balfour, Kent, England

Chinon
Bernard Baudry, Loire Valley, France

Red

Cédre Héritage, Malbec

Cahors, France

Petali Liatiko

Diamantakis, Crete, Greece

Quite

Veronica Ortega, Bierzo, Spain

Lunita
Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, Argentina

Spatburgunder

Hanewald-Schwerdt,Pfalz, Germany

One Block “Yellingbo”
Jayden Ong, Yarra Valley, Australia

Chateau Talbot
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Chacé Saumur Champigny

Domaine Guiberteau, Loire Valley, France
7

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

(Coravin)

Price
12

14

Price

10

13.5

15

20

23

45

61



2021

2020

2022

2018

2004

2017

2020

2021

2018

2010

2005

1988

NV

NV

NV

NV

Sweet

Rasteau, Vin doux Nature
Domaine La Luminaille, Rhéne Valley, France  (s0omi Bottle)

Jurangon, “Clos Thou”
Henri Lapouble-Laplace, South-West, France

Recioto della Valpolicella
Masua’ di Jago, Recchia, Veneto, Italy

“Le Colombare “Recioto di Soave
Pieropan, Veneto, Italy (550mi Bottle)

Chateau d’Yquem

Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Ice Wine, Riesling

Tango Oakes, Red Newt Cellars, Finger Lakes, USA (375mi Bottle)

Premier Emois
Cidrerie du Vulcain, Fribourg, Switzerland (750mi Bottle)

Botrytis Semillon
Peter Lehmann, Barossa, Australia (375 ml Bottle )

Noble One, Botrytis Semillon
DeBortoli, New South Wales, Australia (375 ml Bottle )

Chateau Dauphiné-Rondillon
Loupiac, Bordeaux, France (750 mi Bottle)

Weissburgunder, Suss
Tauss, Styria, Austria (375ml Bottle)

Chateau d’Yquem

Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Fortified

Lustau “Paripusa” Manzanilla
Sanlucar de Barrameda Sherry

Oloroso “La Cigarrera”
Bodega La Cigarrera, Andalucia, Spain

Jerez-Xeres-Sherry DO, “Apostoles” VORS

Bodega Gonzalez Byass, Andalucia, Spain

Sanderman
10y Port

Glase
75ml

1

14

16

18

85

Botrle

68

120

119

220

70

88

97

130

165

207

Glase
75ml

10

16

18

NV

NV

NV

2020

2018

NV

NV

NV

2013

2000

NV

Champagne

1er Cru,William Saintot -Extra Brut
William Saintot

G 4.2 Extra But

Lequeux Mercier

Barnaut “Blanc de Noir” Grand Cru Brut
Bamaut

Derriere I'eglise
Domaine leon

Les Blancs Extra Brut
Jean Josselin

Billecart Salmon Brut
Billecart

Collection 244 Brut

Louis Roederer

Herbert & Co Extra Brut
Herbert & Co

Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon

Krug- Brut
Krug

“Les Pierrieres” Extra Brut
Ulysse Collin

Price

125

132

140

157

189

218

280

310

672

950

990



2019

NV

NV

2012

1984

Champagne Rosé

Louis Brochet, Millésime Extra Brut Rosé
Louis Brochet

Adn De Meunier Extra Brut
Christophe Mignon

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose’
Billecart

Sparkling around the world

Benjamin Bridge Brut
Benjamin Bridge, Nova Scotia, Canada

Riesling Grande Réserve- Brut
Peter Lauer, Mosel, Germany

0

Price

168

200

318

Price

156

300

NV

2019

2018

2020

2019

English Sparkling

Coates & Seely, Brut

Coates & Seely, Sussex

Rathfinny BdN, Brut
Rathfinny, Sussex

Balfour BdB, Brut
Balfour, Kent, England

Balfour BdB, Brut
Balfour, Kent, England

English Sparkling Rose’

Balfour Rosé, Brut
Balfour, Kent, England

7

Price
105

157

157

168

p‘zc’cc

168



France

2022

2023

2019

2022

2022

2021

2019

2022

2018

2022

2022

2022

2009

2021

White

Muscadet sur Lie
Domaine de la Quilla

Les 13 Lunes, Abymes
Domaine les 13 Lunes, Savoie

Le Clos du Pressoir

Menetou Salon, Joseph Mellot, Loire Valley

Petite Chablis

Domaine Garnier, Burgundy

Riesling

Marcel Deiss, Alsace

Ronceray
Ch.De Plaisance, Loire Valley

Le Faite
Plaimont, Saint Mont

Sancerre “Turnedride”
Vincent Gaudry, Loire Valley

Argilo
Domaine de Veilloux

Argile Blanc

Domaine des Ardoisieres, Savoie

Gilles Berlioz, Savoie

Esprit Libre

Thomas Batardiere, Loire Valley

Jurancon Sec
Domaine de Souch, Jurangon

Saumur
Domaine Guiberteau, Loire Valley

4

Price

58

71

82

89

90

90

90

95

96

100

102

107

108

115

2021

2018

2020

2022

2021

2022

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

Saint Peray “Les Pins”
Bernard Gripa, Rhéne Valley

Chablis VV
Nathalie et Gilles, Burgundy

Gewurztraminer “Zinnkoepflé” Grand Cru
Léon Boesch, Alsace

Chablis
Oudin, Burgundy

Chablis
Droin, Burgundy

Cocus
Thomas Batardiere, Loire Valley

Macon, “Clos de la Crochette”
Héritiers du Comte Lafon, Burgundy

Bourgogne
Ballot Millot, Burgundy

Pouilly Loche’

Clos de Rocs,Maconnais

Pinot Auxerrois H VV

Josmeyer, Alsace

Bourgogne
Domaine Duroche’, Céte d’Or, Burgundy

Love and Pif
Recrue des Sens, Hautes Cétes de Nuits, Burgundy

Marsannay
Joseph Roty, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Les Sables
Ferme De La Sansonniére, Loire Valley

5

pu’cc

117

119

120

125

125

128

130

136

140

143

152

155

158

168



2022

2020

2021

2018

2016

2022

2022

2020

2017

2021

2018

2015

2017

Arbois Savagnin Ouille
Domaine du Pelican, Jura

Deusyls
De la Peira, Vin de Pays de L’ Hérault, Languedoc

“Alte Rosse”
Comte Abbatucci, Corsica

Beaune “ En Montagne SaintDesire”
Thierry Violot Guillemard, Burgundy

Riesling Grand Cru Schlossberg
Domaine Trapet, Alsace

Chabilis 1er Cru
Patrick Piuze, Burgundy

Riesling Grand Cru Sommerberg
La Rogerie, Alsace

Chablis Grand Cru “ Les Preuses”
Nathalie et Gilles Fevre, Burgundy, France

Il Cavaliere Diplomate d’Empire
Domaine Abbatucci, Corsica

Puligny Montrachet

Francois Carillon, Burgundy

Chassagne 1er Cru “Morgeot Le Grand Clos”

Bruno Colin, Burgundy

Nuits- Saint- Georges 1er Cru, “Clos de L'Arlot”

Domaine de L’Arlot, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Bourgogne Blanc
Domanine Leflaive, Burgundy

4

Price

162

165

177

187

214

220

280

298

310

350

358

420

446

Italy
2021

2022
2021
2021
2020
2022
2022
2016

2007

Nosiola
Cesconi, Trentino Alto-Adige

Campo alla Casa
Santini, Tuscany

Versante Nord
Eduardo Torres Acosta, Sicily

Le mie Origini
Alessando Viola, Sicily

Sinfonia di Bianco
Alessando Viola, Sicily

Etna Bianco
Benanti, Sicily

Roero Arneis
Bruno Giocosa, Piedmont

Calzo della Vigna
Catellari del Giglio, Tuscany

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
Azienda Agricola Valentini, Abruzzo

5

Price

72

92

95

98

100

115

148

210

800



Spain
2023 Albamar

Bodegas Albamar, Rias Baixas, Galicia

2021 La Escribana

Luis Perez, Andalusia

2019 Ollos de Roque

Augalevada, Ribeiro

2021 “Leirana Finca Genoveva”
Forjas del Salnés, Rias Baixas, Galicia

Germany
2020 Kupp Kabinett Ne 8
Peter Lauer
2020 Graacher Himmelreich, Spatlese

Willi Schoefer

2015 Riesling, Jesuitengarten, Grosses Gewaechs
Georg Mosbacher, Forst, Pfalz

Austria

2022 Sattlerhof
Sattlerhof, Siidsteiermark

2020 Grilner Veltliner, Lossling
Weingut Clemens Strobl, Wagram

Slovakia
2020 Griiner Veltliner, Nobl Sediment

Pinica Brhlovce,

6

Price

70

90

95

148

75

87

310

115

165

75

Greece

2023
2021

2021

England
2023

Mavrioros Malagousia
Kissa, Pelopponese

Aidani
Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini

“34” Assyrtiko

Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini

Bacchus
Balfour, Kent, England

rd

P‘u‘ce

77

110

120

4l



Price Price

USA Rosé
2020 Chardonnay 105 2021 Nannettes 66
Cloudsley, Twenty Mile Bench, Canada Balfour, Kent, England
2021 Alban 125 2023 Chinon Rose 80
Alban, Central Coast, Sonoma Domaine Bernard Baudry, Loire Valley, France, Organic
2021 Les Noisetiers 275
Kistler, Sonoma
2019 Distenta 600
Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara, California
2021 Aurata 620
Antica Terra, Oregon
South Africa
2023 Circumstance 79
Waterkloof, Stellenbosch
2021 Optenhorst 80
Bosman Family, Wellington
2016 Old Vine Semillon 85
Veiled Vineyards, Franschhoek Valley
2022 Mullineux Old Vine 112
Mullineux, Swartland
Australia
2022 Weird Berries in the Woods 92
Ochota Barrels, Adelaide Hills
2020 Art Series, Riesling 80
Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River
New Zealand
2019 “Salome” 158

Elephant Hill, Hawke’s Bay

4 19



France

2021

2022

2017

2022

2015

2020

2021

2021

2021

2019

2018

2021

2021

2018

Red

Lirac “ Moulin des Chenes”
Famille Brechet, Rhéne Valley

“Les Jardins”
Domaine Léon Boesch, Alsace

Irouléguy
Domaine Bordaxuria, Irouléguy

“Les Jardin dEdina”

Olivier Riviere, Bordeaux

Touraine-Amboise, “La Grange Tiphaine” C6t VV
C & D Delecheneau, Loire Valley

Jeunes Vignes
Clos du Rouge Gorge, Languedoc- Rousillon

Madiran
Labranche-Laffon

Beynat

Castillon Cote De Bordeaux

Lirac “ Moulin des Chenes”
Famille Brechet, Rhéne Valley

Les Bancels
Domaine de Cébéene, Faugeres, Languedoc

Gigondas

Tardieu Laurent, Rhéne Valley

Bourgogne
Chicotot, Cote d’Or, Burgundy

Esperance
Terre de I'Elu, Loire Valley

Faustine
Comte Abbatucci, Corsica

20

p‘zc‘ce

75

87

90

95

100

110

68

70

75

105

107

127

135

145

2018

2015

2018

2021

2019

2017

2014

2011

2017

2014

2021

2015

2019

2011

La Germine
Duclaux, Céte-Rétie, Rhéne Valley

L’ Ame Soeur
Stéphane Ogier, Céte Rétie, Rhéne Valley

Baron de Brane
Margaux, Bordeaux

St. Joseph

Pierre Gonon, Rhéne Valley

Gigondas L’Argnée VV

Famille Perrin, Rhéne Valley

Les Arbois Monopole Brézé
Domaine Guilberteau, Loire Valley

Chénas Le Jugement Dernier
Domaine Jules Desjourneys, Beaujolais

Chateau Lagoa Barton 3éme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Chateau Borgneuf
Pomerol, Bordeaux

Chateau Cos d’Estournel “Les Pagodes de Cos”
Saint Estephe, Bordeaux

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru “Clos Saint Jean”
Paul Pillot , Burgundy

Chateau Lafon Rochet 4éme Cru Classé
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux

Chateau Branaire Ducru 4éme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Chateau Gruaud Larose
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

et

Price

153

167

168

209

210

220

221

228

235

264

272

280

295

300



2009

2012

2015

2004

2000

2001

2017

2000

1998

2009

Chateau Cos d’Estournel “Les Pagodes de Cos”
Saint Estephe, Bordeaux

Volnay “ Clos des Chénes” 1er Cru
Domaine Fontaine-Gagnard, Burgundy

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru “Les Sentiers”
Stéphane Magnien, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Vosne Romanée, 1er Cru “Les Rouges”
Domaine Jean Grivot, Burgundy

Chateau Branaire Ducru 4éme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru “Poissenot
Domaine Humbert Freres, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Chateau Palmer, “ Alter Ego”
Margaux, Bordeaux

Chateau Giscours
Margaux, Bordeaux

Chateauneuf du Pape “Cuvée Laurence”
Domaine du Pegau, Rhéne Valley

Chateau Lynch Bages

Pauillac, Bordeaux

ez

Price

31

320

359

420

450

470

473

540

620

630

Italy
2021

2021
2021

2019
2019

2017
2017
2017
2011

2019
2008
2019
2003
1997

2016

Umo, Rosso di Valtellina
Boffalora, Valtellina

Benanti
Sicily, Italy

Langhe”Pian delle Mole”

Giulia Negri, Piedmont

Dornach24
Patrick Uccelli, South Tyrol

Palistorti

Tenuta di Valgiano, Tuscany

Barolo
Sordo, Piedmont

Candialle Riserva Chianti Classico DOCG
Candialle, Tuscany

Barbera d’Alba
Roagna, Piedmont

Guidalberto

Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany

Desiderio
Avignonesi, Tuscany

Barolo
Rocche dei Manzoni, Piedmont

Barolo” Marassio”
Giulia Negri, Piedmont

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Emidio Pepe, Abruzzo

Brunello di Montalcino, “Greppo”
Biondi Santi, Tuscany

Tignanello
Tignanello, Tuscany

as

Préce

90

95

118

121

128

136

144

151

242

310

340

380

500

700

700



Spain
2022

2020

2019

2021

2017
2015
2021

2019

Portugal
2019

La Uvas de la Ira
Viticola Mentridana, Castilla-La Mancha

Lindes de Remelluri “ Rivas de Tereso”
Remelluri, Rioja

Cruz Santa
Suertes del Marqués, Tenerife

Planetes
Nin Ortiz, Priorat

Finca Genoveva Caino Tinto
Forjas del Salnés, Rias Baixas, Galicia

Finca La Pedrissa
Edetaria, Terra Alta

AN

Mallorca

Les Tosses
Terroir Al Limit, Priorat

Dao
Alvaro Castro

o4

Price

99

110

120

130

135

150

170

630

62

Georgia
2022 Saperavi Qvevri

Qvevri Wine Cellar

Austria
2021 VVoodoo Child

Michael Wenzel, Burgenland

2018 LUST Ureki
Clemens & Lukas Strobl, Wagram

Hungary

2022 Sebestyen Kadarka
Szekszard

Croatia

2021 Kaamen Il

Vinas Mora, Primosten

Germany

2019 Pinot Noir *
Holger Koch, Baden

2020 Spatburgunder
Hanewald-Schwerdt, Pfalz

a5

Préce

106

95

130

68

135

130

130



USA
2020

2021
2014
2021
2021
2008

2021

Argentina

2021

2018

Chile
2017

2014

Generation Red
Hitching Post, Santa Barbara County

Cabernet Franc
Lieu Dit, Santa Inez Valley

Pinot Noir o
Whitcraft Winery, Santa Barbara, Califorrnia

’%ytton ,Sprindcr]s
idge Vineyards, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma

Pinot Noir
Kistler, Sonoma Coast, California

El Alma de Jonata
Jonata, Ballard Canyon, Santa Barbara

Distenta
Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara, California

Lunita
Bodega Chacra, Patagonia

Altaluvia
Altaluvia, Gualtallary

Cenizas Mezcla Tinta
Laberinto, Maule Valley

Sefa

Eduardo Chadwick and Robert Mondavi, Aconcagua Valley

26

Price
90

110

190

214

270

490

680

90

107

70

398

South Africa

2019

2022

Australia
2022

2019
2023

2018

2021

Féniks
Scions of Sinai, Stellenbosh

Moya Meaker
Jean Meaker, Elgin

Rockwood
Grosset, Clare Valley

The Price of Silence
Ochota Barrels, Adelaide Hills

Luke Lambert Syrah
Luke Lambert, Yarra Valley

Annexus
Barossa Valley, John Duval

The Doktor
Timo Mayer, Yarra Valley

b4

115

107

116

120

147

158

165



Discovery Wine Pairing - £90

2018 Cheverny Argilo Blanc, Loire Valley, France
2017 Gruner Veltiner, Craft Wine, Oregon, Usa
2021 Urtaran, Bat Gara, Basque Country, Spain
2020 Vionié,Giovanni Sordo, Langhe Bianco, Piedmont,Italy
2019, Tinto Cairfio, Finca Genoveva, Rias Baixas, Spain

2022 Joostenberg, Noble Late Harvest, Paarl, South Africa

Discovered Wine Pairing - £190

2021 Leirana, Fojar del Salnes, Galicia, Spain
2022 Contrada Cavalieri, Benanti, Sicily, italy
2018 Chablis VV,Nathalie et Gilles Fevre, Burgundy, France
2022 Condrieu, Tardieu Laurent, Rhéne Valley, France
2015 Brunello Di Montalcino, Fuligni, Tuscany, Italy

2020 Schloss Lieser, Thomas Haag, Goldtropfchen, Mosel, Germany

28



